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Grantee P&M TECH Proposed P&M Proposed Tech PY start date PY22 SERC PY23 SERC or CSPP Grants Management Specialist Status
Alabama Floris Weston Ryan Middleton Scott Kuhn Ryan Middleton 4/1 McCracken, Denise Done
Alaska Jon Muckey Tim Petrides Nicole Eliaschev Ben Tucker 4/1 McCracken, Denise
American Samoa Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Arizona Jon Muckey Tim Petrides Scott Kuhn Tim Petrides 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Arkansas Julie Mcalpin Tommi Makila Scott Kuhn Tommi Makila 7/1 McCracken, Denise

California Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton Rhonda Harding-Hill Bill Kraus 7/1
McCracken, Denise

Colorado Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green 7/1 CSSP and SERC McCracken, Denise
Connecticut Floris Weston Michael Peterson Scott Kuhn Shawn Green 7/1 McCracken, Denise In Transition 
Delaware Christine Askew Tommi Makila Christine Askew Bill Kraus 4/1 McCracken, Denise
District of Columbia Christine Askew Tommi Makila Staci Oleary Tommi Makila 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Florida Floris Weston Michael Peterson Floris Weston Tim Petrides 7/1 McCracken, Denise Done
Georgia Jon Muckey Robin Lee Christine Askew Bill Kraus 4/1 McCracken, Denise
Guam Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee 4/1 McCracken, Denise
Hawaii Tawanna Holloway Ryan Middleton Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Idaho Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green 4/1 McCracken, Denise
Illinois Jon Muckey Ryan Middleton Michael Peterson Bill Kraus 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Indiana Tawanna Holloway Tim Petrides Julie Mcalpin Tim Petrides 4/1 McCracken, Denise
Iowa Julie Mcalpin Michael Peterson Tawanna Holloway Ben Tucker 4/1 Callahan, Janice
Kansas Floris Weston Tommi Makila Sasha Tidwell Tommi Makila 7/1 McCracken, Denise Done
Kentucky Jon Muckey Ryan Middleton Staci Oleary Ryan Middleton 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Louisiana Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green Christine Askew Shawn Green 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Maine Sasha Tidwell Michael Peterson Sasha Tidwell Ben Tucker 4/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
Maryland Jon Muckey Tommi Makila Tawanna Holloway Tommi Makila 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Massachusetts Christine Askew Ryan Middleton Michael Peterson Ryan Middleton 7/1 SERC CSPP and SERC Callahan, Janice
Michigan Floris Weston Tommi Makila Floris Weston Ryan Middleton 7/1 McCracken, Denise Done

Minnesota Rhonda Harding-Hill Michael Peterson Michael Peterson Bill Kraus
7/1 SERC CSPP and SERC McCracken, Denise

Mississippi Floris Weston Tommi Makila Floris Weston Tommi Makila 7/1 Callahan, Janice Done
Missouri Christine Askew Tommi Makila Staci Oleary Bill Kraus 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Montana Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green Rhonda Harding-Hill Shawn Green 7/1 SERC McCracken, Denise

Nebraska Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton Staci Oleary Ryan Middleton 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Nevada Floris Weston Shawn Green Scott Kuhn Tim Petrides 7/1 Callahan, Janice In-transition
New Hampshire Sasha Tidwell Tommi Makila Nicole Eliaschev Ryan Middleton 7/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
New Jersey Julie Mcalpin Michael Peterson Nicole Eliaschev Ben Tucker 7/1 Callahan, Janice
New Mexico Christine Askew Tommi Makila Julie Mcalpin Robin Lee 7/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
New York Christine Askew Ryan Middleton Rhonda Harding-Hill Tommi Makila 7/1 SERC SERC Callahan, Janice
North Carolina Christine Askew Ryan Middleton Christine Askew Bill Kraus 7/1 Callahan, Janice
North Dakota Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green Stacy Oleary Shawn Green 7/1 Callahan, Janice

Northern Arapaho (w/ Wyoming) Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Northern Marianas Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Ohio Julie Mcalpin Michael Peterson Julie Mcalpin Ben Tucker 7/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
Oklahoma Tawanna Holloway Michael Peterson Michael Peterson Ben Tucker 4/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
Oregon Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green Julie Mcalpin Tim Petrides 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Pennsylvania Sasha Tidwell Michael Peterson Sasha Tidwell Bill Kraus 7/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
Puerto Rico Julie Mcalpin Robin Lee Nicole Eliaschev Robin Lee 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Rhode Island Jon Muckey Tommi Makila Rhonda Harding-Hill Tommi Makila 7/1 Callahan, Janice
South Carolina Floris Weston Tim Petrides Christine Askew Tim Petrides 4/1 Callahan, Janice Done
South Dakota Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green Sasha Tidwell Tim Petrides 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Tennessee Jon Muckey Tim Petrides Floris Weston Tim Petrides 7/1 SERC McCracken, Denise

Texas Rhonda Harding-Hill Shawn Green Rhonda Harding-Hill Shawn Green 7/1 Callahan, Janice
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Utah Jon Muckey Shawn Green Julie Mcalpin Shawn Green 7/1 McCracken, Denise
Vermont Christine Askew Shawn Green Christine Askew Robin Lee 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Virgin Islands Tawanna Holloway Robin Lee Nicole Eliaschev Robin Lee 7/1 Callahan, Janice
Virginia Christine Askew Tommi Makila Sasha Tidwell Tommi Makila 7/1 SERC Callahan, Janice
Washington Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green Sasha Tidwell Shawn Green 7/1 Callahan, Janice

West Virginia Rhonda Harding-Hill Michael Peterson Michael Peterson Ben Tucker
7/1 Callahan, Janice

Wisconsin Tawanna Holloway Michael Peterson Michael Peterson Ben Tucker 7/1 McCracken, Denise

Wyoming Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton Rhonda Harding-Hill Ryan Middleton 7/1 McCracken, Denise
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Grant Number Recipient Name Current PO Grants Management Specialist Grantee POC Name Grantee POC Email
DE-EE0010258 Athens Land Trust Angel Ortiz Jarrod Reeson Heather Benham heather@athenslandtrust.org 

DE-EE0010259
Community Relations Social 
Development Commission

Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson Steve Schuettke sschuettke@cr-sdc.org

DE-EE0010260
Neighborhood Housing Services of 
Toledo, Inc.

Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson William Farnsel wfarnsel@nwtoledo.org 

DE-EE0010261 Elevate Energy Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson Michelle Thoma Michelle.Thoma@elevatenp.org 

DE-EE0010262
International Center for Appropriate 
and Sustainable Technology

Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson Ryan Kristoff ryank@icastusa.org 

DE-EE0010263 FSL Home Improvements Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson Trisha Ekenberg tekenberg@fsl.org 
DE-EE0010264 Red Cloud Renewable Chelsea Mervenne Jarrod Reeson Richard Fox richard@redcloudrenewable.org 
DE-EE0010265 Seattle Office of Housing Angel Ortiz Jarrod Reeson Daniel Murillo Daniel.Murillo@seattle.gov 

DE-EE0010266 Minnesota Department of Commerce Angel Ortiz Jarrod Reeson Suzy Meneguzzo suzy.meneguzzo@state.mn.us 

DE-EE0010267 Central Coast Energy Services Nava Rastegar Jarrod Reeson Dennis Osmer dennis@energyservices.org 

DE-EE0010268 Interstate Renewable Energy Council Angel Ortiz Jarrod Reeson Pagan Poggione paganp@irecusa.org 

DE-EE0010269 Philadelphia Green Capital Corp Chelsea Mervenne Denise McCracken Maryrose Myrtetus mmyrtetus@phillygreencapital.org 

DE-EE0010270 Houston Advanced Research Center Angel Ortiz Denise McCracken Robert Travis btravis@harcresearch.org 

DE-EE0010271 Emerald Cities Collaborative Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Alexis Washburn awashburn@emeraldcities.org 
DE-EE0010272 Impact Community Action Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Beth Urban burban@impactca.org 

DE-EE0010273
Champaign County Regional Planning 
Commission

Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Paul Francisco pfrancisco@ccrpc.org;

DE-EE0010274
Rural Alaska Community Action 
Program, Inc.

Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Marla Tombleson Mtombleson@ruralcap.org 

DE-EE0010275 Oregon Training Institute Angel Ortiz Denise McCracken Drew Sizemore drew@caporegon.org 

DE-EE0010276 Enterprise Community Partners, Inc. Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Adrianne Hull ahull@enterprisecommunity.org 

DE-EE0010277 La Casa De Don Pedro Nava Rastegar Denise McCracken Garfield Grant ggrant@lacasanwk.org 

DE-EE0010278
Vermont Office of Economic 
Opportunity

Angel Ortiz Denise McCracken Lily Sojourner lily.sojourner@vermont.gov 

DE-SE0001324 
In Negotiations

American Association of Blacks in 
Energy Muska Kamran Diana Raggio Ralph Cleveland rcleveland@aabe.org

DE-SE0001333
In Negotiations

Community Action Committee of the 
Lehigh Valley, Inc. Evan Pagliuca Diana Raggio Kris Chiu planner-WX@caclv.org

DE-SE0001334 
In Negotiations County of Pierce Nava Rastegar Diana Raggio Donn Falconer donn.falconer@piercecountywa.gov
DE-SE0001328
In Negotiations Downeast Community Partners Evan Pagliuca Diana Raggio Sharon Catus sharon.catus@dcpcap.org
DE-SE0001327 
In Negotiations Faith in Place Chelsea Mervenne Diana Raggio Brian Sauder brian@faithinplace.org

DE-SE0001330
In Negotiations

Maryland Department of Housing 
and Community Development Muska Kamran Diana Raggio Kiahnna Burney Kiahnna.Burney@Maryland.gov

DE-SE0001332
In Negotiations Miami-Dade County Chelsea Mervenne Diana Raggio Martha Perez Martha.Perez@miamidade.gov
DE-SE0001326
In Negotiations Multnomah County Nava Rastegar Diana Raggio Gary Walsworth gary.m.walsworth@multco.us
DE-SE0001325
In Negotiations

New Hampshire Community Loan 
Fund, Inc Angel Ortiz Diana Raggio Sarah Marchant smarchant@communityloanfund.org

DE-SE0001322
In Negotiations

New Mexico Mortgage Finance 
Authority Angel Ortiz Diana Raggio Troy Cucchiara tcucchiara@housingnm.org

DE-SE0001323
In Negotiations

Rebuilding Together New Orleans, 
Inc. Chelsea Mervenne Diana Raggio William Stoudt wstoudt@rtno.org

DE-SE0001331
In Negotiations Southface Energy Institute, Inc Angel Ortiz Diana Raggio Laura Case lcase@southface.org
DE-SE0001329
In Negotiations

Wayne Metropolitan Community 
Action Agency Chelsea Mervenne Diana Raggio Joan Brophy jbrophy@waynemetro.org
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